Effective: Jan 1, 2025

Kung Fu

Group Classes

International Chi Institute
1532 Webster Street, Alameda, CA 94501

Master Yan: (415) 832-0118
Kungfumasteryan@gamil.com

Tuition

Registration Fee

* Sibling discount: 20%

Uniform Set

1 session: 16 lessons $520 (Avg. $32.50) $50 $85 or $120 (w/jacket OR performance uniform)
2 session: 32 lessons $960 (Avg. $30.00) $50 585 or 5120 (w/jacket OR performance uniform)
3 session: 48 lessons $1344  (Avg. $28.00) S50 Free

School Team 3-months 6-months 12 months

By Invitation S780 $1,560 $3,000 (Free uniform set)

Kung Fu Testing: (Black Belt Testing Age Requirement: 12 years old )

Belt test: S35

Belt test with weapon: $60

Final Brown Belt Belt Test: $180

School Pick up + Kung Fu/Lion Dance/Dragon Dace ( School Days only)

2 times / week

3 times / week

4 times / week

5 times / week

$45 /day

$45 /day

$40 /day

$35 /day

Private Lesson: Tailored Form/ Weapon Lesson/Tai Chi/QiGong/Physical Training

Individual

Semi-Private (2 people)

Semi-Private (3 people)

Semi-Private (4 people)

$100/ hour

$160/ hour

$210/ hour

$240/ hour




