

International Chi Institute

1532 Webster Street, Alameda, CA 94501 Master Yan: (415) 832-0118 Kungfumasteryan@gamil.com

Effective: Jan 1, 2025

* Sibling discount: 20% off

Kung Fu

Group Classes	Tuition	Registration Fee	Uniform Set
1 session: 16 lessons	\$520 (Avg. \$32.50)	\$50	\$85 or \$120 (w/jacket OR performance uniform)
2 session: 32 lessons	\$960 (Avg. \$30.00)	\$50	\$85 or \$120 (w/jacket OR performance uniform)
3 session: 48 lessons	\$1344 (Avg. \$28.00)	\$50	Free

School Team	3-months	6-months	12 months
By Invitation	\$780	\$1,560	\$3,000 (Free uniform set)

Kung Fu Testing: (Black Belt Testing Age Requirement: 12 years old)

Belt test: \$35 Belt test with weapon: \$60 Final Brown Belt Belt Test: \$180

School Pick up + Kung Fu/Lion Dance/Dragon Dace (School Days only)

	<u> </u>	, ,	•
2 times / week	3 times / week	4 times / week	5 times / week
\$45 /day	\$45 /day	\$40 /day	\$35 /day

Private Lesson: Tailored Form/ Weapon Lesson/Tai Chi/QiGong/Physical Training

Individual	Semi-Private (2 people)	Semi-Private (3 people)	Semi-Private (4 people)
\$100/ hour	\$160/ hour	\$210/ hour	\$240/ hour